
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rhys Cole - (399362) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:55.85 631 F 07/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:56.09 627 F 16/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:57.24 608 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

1:57.29 608  29/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth TauntonDeane 2

1:57.39 606 F 23/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:58.04 596 F 19/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:58.28 592 H 07/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:58.44 590 F 12/07/15 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:58.49 589 F 19/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:58.51 589 F 17/11/13 Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:58.87 584 F 25/10/14 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:59.24 578 F 26/10/13 Taunton Deane Club Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:59.84 570 F 07/07/13 Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

2:00.14 565 F 10/03/13 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

2:04.05 514  20/10/12 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 2

2:04.17 512 F 08/07/12 Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet Taunton TauntonDeane 3

2:05.06 501 H 01/12/12 ASA South West Regional Championships Street TauntonDeane 2

2:05.45 496 F 24/06/12 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:05.84 492 F 27/10/12 Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships Taunton TauntonDeane 4

2:06.20 488 F 11/03/12 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

2:10.26 443  02/10/11 Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet Millfield School TauntonDeane 4

2:10.52 441  10/07/11 Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:10.81 438  22/10/11 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Newport TauntonDeane 1

2:11.39 432  23/07/11 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed) Taunton TauntonDeane 4

2:11.49 431  13/03/11 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

2:12.25 424  29/10/11 Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

2:13.14 415 F 01/05/11 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1
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2:13.14 415 F 01/05/11 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

2:14.84 400 H 15/01/11 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon TauntonDeane 2

2:15.63 393  11/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:16.33 387  30/10/10 Taunton Deane Club Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

2:16.64 384 F 06/11/10 Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 3

2:17.21 379  27/06/10 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:18.36 370  23/10/10 Greater Gwent Open Water Newport TauntonDeane 1

2:20.43 354 F 01/05/10 City of Newport Spring Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

2:21.75 344  14/03/10 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 2

2:24.25 326 H 16/01/10 Tigersharks Winter Meet Swindon TauntonDeane 2

2:24.72 323 H 04/04/10 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

2:25.46 318  24/10/09 Greater Gwent Fast Water Newport TauntonDeane 2

2:27.19 307 F 07/11/09 Tiverton Sparkler Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 3

2:31.93 279  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:32.32 277  02/05/09 City of Newport Spring Mt Newport TauntonDeane 1

2:32.85 274  27/06/09 Clevedon & Chard Open Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:33.81 269  15/03/09 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 2

2:35.28 262  24/05/09 Guildford City Warm Up Guildford TauntonDeane 2

2:36.22 257 H 12/04/09 Weston Super Mare Open Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 2

2:37.36 251 H 22/11/08 Hereford Open Meet Hereford TauntonDeane 2

2:42.13 230 H 13/07/08 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:42.52 228 H 24/05/08 Tigersharks Last Chance Swindon TauntonDeane 2

2:42.71 227  28/06/08 Clevedon & Chard Open Mt Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:44.74 219 H 16/03/08 Somerset County Champs Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 2

2:53.33 188 H 12/01/08 Tigersharks Winter Meet Swindon TauntonDeane 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:58.44 590 F 12/07/15 Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

1:55.85 631 F 07/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:57.24 608 H 06/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

1:57.29 608  29/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth TauntonDeane 2

1:56.09 627 F 16/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:58.87 584 F 25/10/14 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:58.04 596 F 19/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:57.39 606 F 23/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:58.28 592 H 07/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:58.51 589 F 17/11/13 Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 2

1:59.24 578 F 26/10/13 Taunton Deane Club Grand Prix Series Taunton TauntonDeane 4

1:58.49 589 F 19/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport TauntonDeane 2

1:59.84 570 F 07/07/13 Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

2:00.14 565 F 10/03/13 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

2:05.06 501 H 01/12/12 ASA South West Regional Championships Street TauntonDeane 2

2:05.84 492 F 27/10/12 Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships Taunton TauntonDeane 4

2:04.05 514  20/10/12 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 2

2:04.17 512 F 08/07/12 Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet Taunton TauntonDeane 3

2:05.45 496 F 24/06/12 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:06.20 488 F 11/03/12 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

2:12.25 424  29/10/11 Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

2:10.81 438  22/10/11 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Newport TauntonDeane 1

2:10.26 443  02/10/11 Somerset ASA Annual Development Meet Millfield School TauntonDeane 4

2:11.39 432  23/07/11 Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed) Taunton TauntonDeane 4

2:10.52 441  10/07/11 Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:13.14 415 F 01/05/11 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1
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2:13.14 415 F 01/05/11 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

2:11.49 431  13/03/11 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

2:14.84 400 H 15/01/11 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon TauntonDeane 2

2:16.64 384 F 06/11/10 Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 3

2:16.33 387  30/10/10 Taunton Deane Club Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4

2:18.36 370  23/10/10 Greater Gwent Open Water Newport TauntonDeane 1

2:15.63 393  11/07/10 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:17.21 379  27/06/10 Clevedon & Chard Open Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:20.43 354 F 01/05/10 City of Newport Spring Meet Newport TauntonDeane 1

2:24.72 323 H 04/04/10 Weston Super Mare Easter Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 3

2:21.75 344  14/03/10 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 2

2:24.25 326 H 16/01/10 Tigersharks Winter Meet Swindon TauntonDeane 2

2:27.19 307 F 07/11/09 Tiverton Sparkler Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 3

2:25.46 318  24/10/09 Greater Gwent Fast Water Newport TauntonDeane 2

2:31.93 279  12/07/09 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:32.85 274  27/06/09 Clevedon & Chard Open Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:35.28 262  24/05/09 Guildford City Warm Up Guildford TauntonDeane 2

2:32.32 277  02/05/09 City of Newport Spring Mt Newport TauntonDeane 1

2:36.22 257 H 12/04/09 Weston Super Mare Open Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 2

2:33.81 269  15/03/09 Somerset County Champs Hutton Moor TauntonDeane 2

2:37.36 251 H 22/11/08 Hereford Open Meet Hereford TauntonDeane 2

2:42.13 230 H 13/07/08 Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:42.71 227  28/06/08 Clevedon & Chard Open Mt Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 3

2:42.52 228 H 24/05/08 Tigersharks Last Chance Swindon TauntonDeane 2

2:44.74 219 H 16/03/08 Somerset County Champs Weston Super Mare TauntonDeane 2

2:53.33 188 H 12/01/08 Tigersharks Winter Meet Swindon TauntonDeane 2
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